South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:09:08 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3448 (Rat #0356, Act #0593 of 1980) General Bill, By J.L. Harris
A Bill to authorize the trustees of the Chesterfield County School District to charge matriculation and other incidental fees.

02/06/80
02/07/80
02/08/80
02/08/80
02/27/80
02/27/80
02/28/80
03/05/80
03/06/80
03/06/80
03/06/80
03/14/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-656
Read second time HJ-728

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-782

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-2
Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24

Read third time and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 356 HJ-1256

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/06/80

Act No. 593

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



