

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

### H\*3448 (Rat #0356, Act #0593 of 1980) General Bill, By J.L. Harris

A Bill to authorize the trustees of the Chesterfield County School District to charge matriculation and other incidental fees.

02/06/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-656
02/07/80	House	Read second time HJ-728
02/08/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-782
02/08/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-2
02/27/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
02/27/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
02/28/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-10
03/05/80	House	Ratified R 356 HJ-1256
03/06/80		Signed By Governor
03/06/80		Effective date 03/06/80
03/06/80		Act No. 593
03/14/80		Copies available